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

Oregon Real Estate Exch.
Phone 5990: Eve. C37S 51$ State St.

Acreage

$2250
3M acres of rich .land in Keizer dis-

trict Includes all the material from
a 8 rm. house A barn. Only $843 down.
Balapce 5 interest.

' Harold W. Heera
305$ Portland Rd. - Ph. 31874 Salem
929 Mill SL-P- h. 3ol-- DaAas

$10,000 "9 A cherries. 11 A. prune.
3 A. walnut. 1 A. filberts Cherries
alone should produce 440O0 income.Tractor St other equipment. Small
house. Paved Rd. Call Jess Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

10 Arrw on Garden Road, ha mod-
ern 3 BR home. Sawdust heat'. Garage,
workaiiop. barn, chicken houae. 1 Acre
filberts, 17 walnut trees. Price $20,000.
Include 2 cows, tractor, implements.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

REALTORS
153 S High St. Ph 4121

FOR SALE: By owner 7T0 acres 0
room house, double garage. 3 roomapartment. Barn 3tix36. room forcow, with concrete floor. Chicken
houae for 150 hen. 3 cherry. walnut.4 apple. 9t) filbert trees, red raspber-ry patch. 5 acres oats and vetch. mileeast of Pen 4 corner. R. 4. Box 108
Salem.

$4500 LIBERTY-DlS- Ti
$ A. Nearly all bearing cherries, fil-

berts, walnuts, apples A berries. Mod.
3 bdrm. home, good barn. Paved Rd.nr. school, call Jess Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO, REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph

$750O Good 3 Bdrm. Ht. and 10acre, all planted, berries, nuta A
fruits. Good income this yr. About 8
miles out. Call MR. CRAIG

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N High St.

$18,800 3'j Acres with very clean
modern 2 BR home Close In on Gar-
den Road. House weather' stripped St
insulated. Wired for range. Furnace,
basement, garage. 2', Acres bearingfilbert, grapes, fruit of all kind.Chicken house. This la a beautiful City
home, but you are In Ue country.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

j REALTORS
133 S High St Ph. 4121

' ACREL-- 4 rm. St bath unfinishedup Wired for range St hot wtr. htr..ldry. rm , Garage, chicken house. $4250.
Call MR GARDNER.

llurt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3219 3J7 N. High St

3', acres Keizer ditrti-- t mile from
school Ht 3. Box 2441 1st gravel roadright not th of school. 1st house on
rjght G Dyey

' 13 ACRES. rm. house. kaemtnt
spring --water. 8 acre timber. Small "or-
chard 4 mile west. $o50 Immediate
Possess. By owner. 3004 E. State St.

1 ACRE hilhude. buitdina; ite.i Some
used lumber available. Mrs. R. C.
Genre. Highway . 99 aouth at Boone
road

BARGAIN , Lot." NnbHill district.
50x100 only $850.

Iarsen Home & Ioan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
144 S. Commercial St. Ph. 83d6

9 ACRES, close in. Phon 3220.
FOR A FEW days only. Urge lot in

Capitola Addition on Abrama St. Price
$460

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N. Commercial Phone 472
BYOWNEH: 3 . acre cleared land

and completely modern 3 room house.
Rt. 3 Box 711. out S. River Rd. to
old Hair Ferry Rd . turn left. Janice
Collier.

Subnrbain

FOR SALE by owner j Furnished $
room modern nous and garage. A.
Elec. rang, refrtd.. oil heater, comb,
radio, piano, elec. wateri heater. Ideal
location on Highway 99 S. near Calc-h-ci- li

alure. L. E Woodrska (Woody)
Box 70. Rat cliff Drive.

MODERN " suburban "home1, acre.
Reasonable down pyrnt , balance like
rent. Ph.

Wanlrtl Krai Folate

Attention Owners
Owing to our strategic location on

highway 99E we are getting so many
out of town and out of state buyers
that we are lust about to run out
of anything to sell. If you have a city
home, suburban property, good farm,
or any kind of a busimtss you want,
to sell, please give us a try Our sale
force I 100, World War 3 Veteran

Sullivan Realty Co.
3345 Portland Road

Ph 3233 Eves 31413
WANTED rOR AT-LIEN- T

14 Acres pasture, timber and sum
cultivated land. Would like a 3 bed-
room modern Home. Will pay up to
$13,000. Please, call or write.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
SIS Guardian Bldg. Salem, Oregon

Ptione 4894
WANTED to bur: 1 bedroom home

tn Rosedsle or Englewood District
Ho 42 statesman

PAINTER wants "to buy at once,
house not too far out that needa paint-
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
w II I a. Price tlg.gtM) Term 8ee 'Vlck raa. or F. O. Delano. 390 N
Chwrcta. ph. 3Tla. '

SfBCRBAM-HO-
ME

PlXrS ACRE: HOUSE
MJL TO SCHOOL: PCS ATI

DOOM. A9STTX FRUITS BERRIES, i

CHJCKEM HOUSE OM.
BRAND NEW

HOME IN WEST SAI FM
LA WOK tf IJVINO ROOM. rN-- I

I IE. KITCHEN b BATH VESE-T1A- N

VLLVDR. I BLK. FROM BIS
WOKT- H- tuoa

I'wriMisiTED HOME i

ROOMS. CAPITOL, DIST WITH j

AND WINDOWS FLOOR- -
ivr. AND PLASTER BASE ON THE i

Jm, liEADY TO BE PUT ON, S1I- -
s rtJ ALL OH AND PAINTED. IJVE

IV OAPAGE HOCSE WHILE COM- -

mrriNG 47m.
FUEL BUSINESS

tS WFARBY TOWN. INCXUDES 3 '
'

IJtTK MODEL TRtTCKS WfKiO
SAW. PLCS. CONTRACTS WITH
MILIJI AND RE-SA- ORDERS ON
HAMl STOCK OF IM CORDS Of
WOD AT INVENTORY WHERE
FlK CAN YOU GET A BUSINESS;
red! CiiLY t4.V

SJLVERAN REALTY CO
, UN. HIGH PHONE 9Mt

" FYES PHONE 777
nja-- I VJ ill pnniv iui

biahad. Located East and North or
Sta St. 3 car garage. Lot

Cail O. V. Hutwa with
State Finance Cm.

REALTORSa St. Ph.4131
MMiuuii rUKiuaiwfi

Hew Mooera hm with WKmdcrful
vtm. Mas Flraptaca in Basement. Oil
furnace. Garage aar 3 Car. Price (13.- -

Can O. T. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

"realtorsin ttr s. ph. 4i iV

Rasartly Mastra tseer Value
Pn aa aan a. Prtea lli m

II. P. Grant, Realtor
4FI CtwJft tt. ' Phone (744-31- M

!

uzsvita uirectory
. rafwriag 4

Spray patartng your "paint or. our
PtMMM 434. Eyarly A Cottenberg

. WfrM Drilling
I

Ienrattoft 4 damn wells Writ Beyer
well Drtttcr. 1194 blgeesttr. W Sahm

NELSON, NEWS
CITY HOMES

CREEK LOT HOME-CLOS- E IN N E.
L. R . X H . 3 bdnns . drn. glowed

in porch, barnt with laundry. Insula-
ted a weather ripped, outdoor fplace,
green house. $89AO

StTBJiTNTIAL HOME E.
Little Over t ac. with beautiful home

kite In fir tnrrr. year around creek,
outdoor fplart lily pool. rrn. mod-
ern home. ' dbl- - plumbing, lutm air
conditioning oil heat, f place, hdw. firs.,
elc. water heater, elc. water aystetn.
bam. chickojn houoe, dbl. garage.
119.000.

3 BDRM. HOME E
Extra large (lot with line garden, tree

fruit a berlfiea. walnut, etc. amall
chicken houm. L R . D. R . Kit.. 1
bdrma.. bath, utility rm. a fruit rm.
on ground fltt.. 1 large bdrm upstair,
attached garikee good value for the

asked ifvMUOSrtce JTAMILY ACCOMMODATION N.
Subsuantial moderately priced 3

bdrm. homo plaatered throughout,
autm. H water heater, part brmt..
larae lot with garden, tree fruit, ber-ne- a

a nuti.i Material for i4O0 ga-
rage. S5TW. rARMS

NEAR WOODBURN
14 ac. t ac.. timber a poature. bal. in

cultivation. I ac filbert. 4 ac. ber-
ries, livable 4 rm house, barn, price
with crop. elc. atove. water heater,
etc . $1.UIMK

EXCELLENT COUNTRY HOME
ac. all tn cultuatvon. tree fryiu.

nuta. berrta. very good 5 rm. house,
barn. dbl. garage, .utility house, etc.

GOOD HOWELL PRAIRIE FARM
143 ac. an in cultivation, cropa con-

sist of clover, oat 4 vetch, wheat, bar-
ley, family orchard, autm water sys-
tem. 2 dwcBmcs. 1 a fair condi-
tion. 1 ns. new nearly completed.
4OxA0 bora. silo, machine shed, crops
included in price of 923.000, excep-
tional General farm

If these do not meet your requtrav
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have it.

NELSON & NEfeON
CHET L NELSON - THEO O. NELSON

- REALTORS
Rm. Me--3 Masonic Bldg. 4M State St.
Ph. 441 or 4tt2 Evea ar CGM

SMOOO. Room home rtoae to High
School. Dicinint. furnace. Large lot.
Garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

REALTORS
1J3 S. Hj St Ph. 4131

tlf 3 bdrms. N t-i-v rm , Din
rrJ . kit.. breokfst nk . Hdwd. firs..rReplace. Bunt . Furnace. Call Oner
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

LOTS to be thankful for- -'.
building lots so Of-t- Lots 10 X 330'

33 00 Northeast off Market Road
3 lota adjoining, city water, aewer

svstem, pavement and sidewalk in
tMm each or SI Son 00 for all.

$3.900 00 businesa building all brick
and cement in St Paul. Oregon. Ex
cellent far creamery, garage or most
any business Nice size lot. $1.000 00
down, rest in easy monthly payments
Ph 7770 Room 10

Rv L. "Bab' Prime Charle Mill

General Real Estate Co.
Ladd jk Bush Bank BJdjr

$7900. r. mod home-Hd-
wd.

firs..
Oil furn A nice clean home. CaU Omer
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Pn

Reimann Real Estate
Phone 3732

$2995 Edge of city. A. unfinished
$ raa noose, city water, south.
Ask far Grimm

SX79S 3 A. 4 rn. unfinished hse . some
" tbiibar. just off paved rd. North.
Ask for Grimm.

$433 g bdrms. upstair unfinished
modem bath, house not com-
pletely finished. garage. tool
houae. chicken house, young

Suburban1, north. Ask far
JotMMOB

$47M 1 A. 3 rm. house. 1 A. prune,
furniture and tools go with this,

x North Ask for Grimm
$3730 rm. hse'. and adjoining lot.

Wired for raage. cement founda-
tion. Southeast. Ask for Johnson

bmM S unit apt. house Corner lot.
$6g a month, rati be increased.
North

$300- 2 bedrm. flnnt room, din rm.
bath, utility ltK-r- raid. South-ees- t

Ask fort Jdtinaon
$7um 2 bdrau. lis rm. kitchen with

dinette, unfiihed rm upstairs.
Completely furnished, new gias
range. Immediate possesaiQn-Wes- t

Salem See Johnson. i

$7430 3 bedim, with rented apt. at-
tached. Lge.. lot aoutheant. Ak
for Ruber ( n

$73)10 r acre, suburban. 3 bdrms. lge
liv rm. modern bath, lge utility,
berries, grape, fru.it. Northeast.
Ask tor Jinn$44003 bed rm . fireplace, basement.gre furnace Hollywood dis-
trict. Ask fur Grimmv

$SOO - A. 3 bdrm.. E. Turner Rd
Cine t school and bus. Ask for
Grimm.

SiadO Englewood dial. S rm. modern.
Hdw. firs . fireplace, therms con-
trol furnace. Ak for Christen
sen

$9000 3 bdroi on one fir auto oil heat,
base, 'hdw firs Ak for Grimm

$90003 bedroom all on one floor, fire-
place, lge lot southeast. Ask for
Ruherg. '

$M0O 3 bed rm . fireplace, lge liv.
rm . basement, auto furnace.
Hwd. floors, north. Ask for John-
son.

Reimann Real Estate
301 So. High. Ph 3723: eve 7900

$13,000 Nice 4 bdrm home. N Oil
furn. Dble. garage Tiled bath and
drainboarda Can t beat this. Call Jena
Thompson.
HUEF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Ontrr St.
Phone Eve Ph

$M0 Modern 1 BR Home North,
hardwood A fir floor. Eurnace, Base-
ment. Flreplat-e- . Gaiage Wired forrang. Immediate posseMinn

Call Stanley Blown with

Stair Finance Co.,
, REALTORS

133 S High St,t Ph 4131

Apt-- ilouc Downtown
4 Unit comjpleiely Furn Central

heabng unit Ircoi - $230 Mo $IS.0i0
S430 casta will handle.

Auto Court, (las &

GriMerirN. Highway 99 E
Nearly 2 A unit net profit ll.auo

mo. Price $37. W ( all E, E Grimm
Reimann Real Etatr

301 Hlgk - Ph 3723 - Evea 7$Q3

6500
New $ room plastered horn, auto-

matic' oil beat, double garage, large
lot. an bus: line. No. 342.

M. O. Humphreys and Co.
I Realtors

3344 Fairgrounds Road
aJ Portiead Road P 7aS

9439 ' Nrf" HtfrtUnd Seh 1 Bdrma .
L R, Kit:. Waok. Bath. Garage. Firepl,
full bant., furnace

$7304 N.E-- . 3 Bdrm, Bath. L R .
DR. Kit, Ldry. dm, Garage. EL
Wtr.. Htr

$9430 Nerth. 3 Bdrms . Bath. L R .
D R Kit . Nook. Banit . Furn . Dbl
Garage
Call Elmer- - AMUNDSON

Burt Picha, Realtors
Pit 3314 337 N. High St

NEW $ 'rm. ha, on Vwla Ave.
acre, tirettleee Venetian blinds, auto
electric heat, hwd floois. electric wat-
er heeler. Only $4130 00. Sea MR
GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 414 After g - 8713

HIWAY LOCATION ,

Modem 3 bedroom home plui corner
business lot with app. 70 foot frontage
nn the Hiway. Home is modern Willi
fireplace, patt hardwood floors, full
bath, wired for range, elec water
heater and double garage. Also has
small partly . finished house on rear
of lat. all plumbing fixtures Included
Complete fur 312.000

NORTH SUMMER STREET
Modern g room home, haa living

room with fireplace, dining room,
kitchen with nook down, 3 bedrooms
and bath up. basement and furnace.
Nice back yard, very best of loca-
tion tlt.uoo

10 ACRES 3 BEDROOM ROME
Beautifully situated, very close n.

lovely home, hardwood, floors, fire-
place, basement and furnace. Spacious
outdoor patio and fireplace in natural
wooded setting. App. 1 acre filberts,
good barn, chicken house and other
outbuildings. 320.000.

ROOM HOME
Her is a clean and neat 3 bedroom

home, good sized room, newly dec-
orated Inside and out. this home ' U
wired for range and haae new electric
water' heater, convenient heat $000.

FOR BETTER LIVING
Fin large almost new 3 bedroom

home with double plumbing: full base-
ments oil heat: double garage; walk-i- n

cooler: year around stream. Only 9
miles from downtown Salem. 13 fertile
acres of soil. Good bam and poultry
house Prior $33,000. See. A. E. DAN-IELSO- N

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

REALTORS
344 Slate St. Ph. SMI

SOUN D1NVESTM ENT
Two large homes with basement,

both tn excellent condition, one adap-
table to making a duplex on a large
lot 3 blocks from Slate office building.
A real buy for $20,000. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Slate St Ph. 9381
GOOD BUY" NORTHEAST

Spacious rooms, bull basement, aaw-
dust heat, sprinkling system In yard:
corner lot. both streets paved. 3 bed-
room fireplace. Evervthtng for graci-
ous living. Price $13,900. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph 921
'3 LOVELY homes In Eivglesrood dst

Call Mr. Walters
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 979 S. COM L.
Ph. 3793 Ph 9441 evea

A. VIETXTsToFaale by wnr.
City water at gas. 31$ Salem Heigh U
Ave. -

BY0WNEB: A real home tn a beau-tlf- ut

aettug. Large livmc room, ftrv- -
dining rm , Venetian blinds,Elace. 3 bedrooms. 3 bains, elc. wat-

er heater, full basement, laundry trays,
furnace, storage space, outdoor fire-
place, patio, lily pool, t A. Part of
Land could be aold aa choice building
lot. $13,730. In car of Box 444, States-
man

ENGBEWOOD BUY
3 bedroom with full baiemeat. auto-

matic aa furnace, fireplace. Garage.
Very neat ft clean. Price $g90g SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph 9261

TODAY'S SPECIAL
4 bdrm. borne, newly decorated In

and out. new roof, fireplace, utility
room. 4 blk.- - from' city center. No. 4

industrial zone. Income $a9 per mo.
pi u owner' flat. A bargain at $7 0.

Call Richard E. Crabenhorst. wlta
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Ph. 4131

$12 909. Beautiful modern 3 BR A
Children's play room home located in
the Rosedale Dial. Elec. water heater.
Auto furnace. Venetian blind. Imme-
diate Possession.'

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

REALTORS
133 S High St.. Ph 4121
"nROMJT Seekers I Horn buyer If you
need cash for bom buying expenses
for any home listed to thia paper phone
3191 and ask for Mrs. Gailinger. Loans
up to $3h0 on furnftur. up to $500 on
auto PEHSONAL FINANCE CO, Lie.

3

IXlT near Hollywood Close to
schools Nfc-- e hse plan included. $1X30
Phone 7443 eve

DUP1.EX. 2 sets" of plumbing
Good investment tdAOO.

F. II. Weir
REALTOR

1247 C Coml. Phone 9411
$650. New Modern 3 BR home

South Auto, water heater. Furnace,
large lot. kU of Fruit at Walnut ti
inonediate Possession

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

REALTORS
133 S. High St Ph 41X1

MUSTBt SOLD
Attractive 3 B R. Home. So. Com'l

St Completely furnished. This loca-
tion will increase in value Art now. If
you want a good buy $4500

"BRAND NEW 1 B R bungalow
Lrge lot with fine walnut trees Auto
gas lloor furn New ga range and hot
water heater. Immed. pos. Easy terms
$3rw

4 B R HOME 4 t A. Near school
4 stores: This home is very seat and
attractive. Has nice shrubbery and
garage. Terra. 94800.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

14 South Commercial Street
Ptione- - R.1W Evening 744Q

"EtfCCrWOOD
By Owner: A lovely corner lot. large

living rm., fireplace, dining rm . tile
kitchen. 3 bed rm. down, mora up for
2 more bath, extra fine air cond oil
furnace completely insulated m weath-
er stripped. Venetian blinds, hardwood
flrt. rLtme to school a bus. .1910 N
17th St

IS ROOM house. bedrooms, liv
room, dining room, kitchen, nook and
tw bath on N Capitol St $3400

21 BEDROOM home. Market St $aM
4 BkDROOM home South near school

$iw
14 ACRE FARM 3 A. filberts, X. A

of liianbriln $ A wheat, flibefl

.'" V. "f" "! IT"
ter system, weir 47 ft. deep Crop
should bring In $3500 thai year. A good
buv at $18 000.

10 A( TtES With a home. 3
wells elec. water avstem. 4 chicken
houses barn, fruit room, garage, loca-- "

'ted Eat .near hatchery. $10,300
34 ACRE farm. $ rmom home. 2 barns

gataxe elec water afstem. 39 A vetch

MRS NEEDHAM OR MR. CHAM
PAGNE

341 Slate St Phone 9043
$67V Large plastered house. 3 BR

LR DR. Kitchen A Bath. Apt up-

stair rent for $33 54 per mo. Large
lot.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., ?

REALTORS
J ' H' St Ph 4111

BUnXJfNG LOfS
I Urge loU 34 x 144 ft each One

could be used for businesa. Prloe $l.o
for both

Call G H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberly St Ph 4111

Evenings
PARK AVE

$9OO0 Really a nice 2 bed rm home,
living room, kitchen, nook, utility rm
ffteplace. hardwood floors. Elec. water
heatrr. oil furnace. Venetian blind.,
lot 44 X 190 CalJ. Rav Davta

Huff Real Estate Co. A
REALTORS 970 S COM I.

Ph 3793 Ph 9441 eves.
FOR SALE7 if -- room house centrally

located in Fall City. Good gardt-i-i

pot 3 walnut tree. Upstairs can be
converted into 2 apartments. Lot 30x130
Call Falla City 91.

g room new home. 1 bedroom down.
and two up. Plastered and cement
foundation. $7,350.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3343 Portland Road

Ph3255 Eve 31413
3 B R HOME South, choice location,

large lot. Best buy In tnwn, S840U. fur-
nished.

3 Bd. R. horn good location. North.
Hd W. floors, full basement, auto oil
heat $10,300

New 3 Bd R borne East. , A
(round. $6300.

New 3 Hd R. home NE. A.
ground, will carry full G I loan. $7300.

See Frank Strausbaugh
J. F. Ulrich Co.

103 Pearc Bldg. Phone 972
$5500 Five room, garage, chicken

I house, all very clean, on acre edge
.VK k'J BIOI LI 1

Sullivan Realty Co.
33S Portland Road

iPh 3233 Eves 2U73
IMMEDIATE possession 3 bedroom

house on about 4 acres located South.
'Variety of full bearing fruit and nuts.

house, machine shed and barn.
All year spring. House Is wired for
(range, laundry trays, modern bath
Price $0500

Modern 3 bedroom home, on one acre
Inear Pen Full basement with
jfurnace. wired for ranee, hardwood
Ifloors. Fruit trees, small chicken house.
bam Price $9300.
i room house with 5', acre located
hear Liberty Store. About one acre of
fruit, excellent berry land. Convenient
Ro store, cannery, school aV bus line.
House wired for range, exceptionally

l and clean, rrice S73O0.r ROS7TELN ar ADOLPH. INC.
I ind ki f i I c

Phone 3O30
$300 TWO BEDROOMS, kitchen.

ath. Living room, breakfast nook. H
floor throughout Gas ranee ' and

Iwater heater. Nicely landscaped, pav-
ed street. 1 Mock to bus. shopping
jrenter and schools.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33CS Portland Road

jPh. .3353 Eve 11173

Furnihhed m

Home $13,000
WEI J. furnished 3 bedrm. home, all

n lOne floor. Refri , elect, washing
jmaoh . aut ga range aV water heater.
jetc. 100x104 foot cor Lot with shade
It roes tt outside fireplace. Fairmount
jHill dlst.
! Also
! 4 Bedrm home. 3 down A 3 up
(Basement A furnace, cor. Lot with
(many shade tree In Englewood dit
A good buy t $7900

30 Acres 7 Miles Out
SKYLINE Orchard dist 20 acres in

(walnut A prunes A a very good crop
jof both old house with elect,
iwater system. Some strawberries &
Oliver fruit. A good view - $9,000.

17 Acres 7 Miles Out
No buildings, but on pavement A on

Cor All an walnuts ac prunes and faircrop - $2730.

Art Madsen
1324 State St. o Phone 5540

40x130 LOT for sale $400. Near school
and bus Call 7074 between 5 and 9 pm.

NEAR STATE office bldg. four bed-
room home, lovely (w net lot, paved
both ways. Owner says sell.
. LUSE REALTY. Oregon Bldg. T953

For Sale Farms
j. BEST. FARM BUY TODAY

3 acre beaverdam in onion. 14
acres orchard. 9 acres berries 2 seres
alfalfa, balance tn pasture and tim-
ber. Has small house, barn, machine
shed. !0x3 green house mile to
school Price k right $17 (100 $4 500
down will handle.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3345 Portland Road

Ph 3333 Eve 34479
SO Acre level loam, all in fine oats

Small 4 Rm. house, newly papered
Elec.. new drilled well. Yr. round
spring. Only WOO.

14 Acres, level Amity loam 2 A.
Boysrns. 14O0 gooseberries. I1 A..
Strsw berries Equipped for irris-atio-

Small 1 BR. house A teal Money --

Maker $4000
g Acres, near Mehama Fine poultry

ranch, 3 good chick house,. 3 BR.
home, family orchard
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive T.is tings - Personal Service
144 So. Comj St - Ph 8389 - Eve 7440

18 ACRES South of Salem. Good
Houae. Small barn. chicken

house, garae House plumbed, electric
pump Orchard and berries. Ford Trac-
tor. Jersey cow, chicken, rabbit and
some furniture goes. Price $4000 00

10 ACRES South of Salem New $
room House, oak floor, bath, attic,
barn, chicken house, shop, garage. $
Acre Orchard. Berries. Nuts and Fam-
ily orchard. Tractor and full line avail-
able. Price $11.300 04.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
PHIL BELL H. A. LAMMEIfS
519 Guardian 4494

Salem. Oregon
FARM BARGAINS

$70 00 per A - II2A farm. North
$000 00 10 Acres. North
$1304 30 Acres, Noitli
$4504 29A farm. 3 bdrm hse
Out-bld- some fruit, equip. A stock
Call "Elmer" Amundson

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3214 137 N. High St

DESm ATlf.E THICKEN FARM V.
act escon Silver ton Rd . 7 rm he. nice-
ly landscaped, aeveial large chicken
iiae $7300

NEAR INDEPENDENCE 3 acres rich
soil. rm hse. family orchard, nuts A
4 kinds of beriles. completely furnish-
ed for $4430

LET US SHOW you thi one 1'
acre with nice 3 b-- d r rn hse. $5500

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
LOANS A INS.

. Phone 7504 Evenings 40O4
520 North High

I Its A BEAN FARM located In W
Stayton All inigated. 9 A In bean
crop, let-- d for two years. 'm of crop

oe with place Has 4 R House with
bath. Owner cleared $3304 on crop last
year Price $10 000

Have other good farm listed, also
acreage

See Frank Strausbaugh

J. F. Ulrich Co.
303 Pearce Bldg

RABBIT TARM
1$ ACRES in barley, wheat, oats and

oat and vetch. Very nlc 5 room
house, wired for range. 40 40 bain,
eaiage, chicken house. 13x30 rabbit
hour. 73 rabbit. 4 eows. 4 calve,
tractor, plow. disc. rake, mower, wag-
on. S miles out $13,004.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3345 Portland Road

Ph 3355 Eves 34479

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farm for

sale in the Willametta valley, see
descriptions in "Nelson News' pub-
lished in another column or gel
our special farm list

NELSON 4 NEI-SO-
N.

CHET 1 NELSON. TIIEO. G NELSON
REALTORS

Rm 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg 495 State Sf
Ph 4419 or 4632 Eves 21350 or BVM

AURORA 3 rm .hse . 15 A fine
Wl loam $7000. 2193 Berry. Pli. $128.

785 SOUTH 12TH

Wan let! Real Estate
WANTED to buy Old houae that

needs cleaning and painting up. Albert
Larson. $41 N. Capitol.

Business Opportunities

$2000
Repair garage good long leas and

all equipment. Located on Portland
Rd. A bargain for a mechanic.

Harold W. Heers
3053 Portland Bd. - Ph. 21874 Salem
529 Mill --St. - Ph. 341-- Dallas

$5000 Down
$15,000. Full price. 9 unll apt. bouse

in fair condition. No. 339.

M. O. Humphreys and Co.
Realtors

3035 Portland Road Ph 7830
2304 Fairgrounds Road

$35,000 Auto Court onPac Hwy.
Doing good business. Nice $ room
home for owner to live in. Beautiful
grounds.

Call O, V. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

REALTORS.
153 S High St. Ph. 4121

100 FT. FRONTAGE an Hiway north
underpass. Very deep lot. trackage,
fine bldg. and horn.

LUSE JKEALT Y, Oregon Bldg. 7953
Where can you cet 4$t, on

investment?
Established Grocery and Market

with Furnished Apartmeota oi 2nd
Fluor Corner lot Full Basement
Building. Furniture and Fixtures, $35..
000. Terms. Stock at Invojc
$13,009. Annual Income.

Lawrence Real Estate
$20 N. High

Tele. 7504 Evenings 19904
"Cabinet shop.money maker. Good

Delia equipment. Owner selling oi ac-

count of health. Real bargain at
Investigate.

Larsen Home & Loan
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

184 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 839 Eve 7440
SERVICE STATION" A RESTAURANT

Located In Dallas on main highway.
Good .location, large frontage, aerpic
station fully equipped. lc gallonage
Iraae. Excellent monthly Income. Ad-
ditional frontage for court St Larger
depelopment. For details, see

C. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 . Liberty St. pb. 4131

Evenings
"

$13.000 ""Furnished Apt houie. Best,
of condition: Oil heat, full basement,
good income. Close in.

Cail O. V. Hum with
- State Finance Co.,

REALTORS
133 S High St. Ph 4131
" Apartment house near state
buildings, $28,300 All furnished Auto
oil heal. Full basement, garage Pay
large Income. See Bergland about this,
ana many other good investments at

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 4472 2543 Portland Rd
ICE CREAM and popcorn business

a real money -- maker, l ooaieo ui i en-tr- al

Oregon city. Will stand thorough
invest if at ion. For appointment write
Box 444. co Statesman

.UNf I room t pump lervlce -
lions cabin aeven units and a five
roiHii hiMise A rood husine Term '

II ART AND COIN
Real Ett Jeff Mam, Oregon

Auto Court
$38,000 price. 11 units plus lovely m

home for owner. All completely
furnished. Choicest location m Salem.

M. O. Humphreys Co.
Realtors

3384 Fairgrounds Road Phone
303 Portland Road Phone 7830

Open Sunday for your onvemence

Auto Court
3 new modern cottages, oil heat,

furnished A rented. 7 room house,
trees, etc. Inquire Koxy Kourt, 3590
S. Commercial.

You Can't Miss on This!
18 UNIT APT. HSE , completely fur-

nished, ih coast lumber A resort town.
Income $340 per mo Only $19,300. Call
"Elmer " AMUNDSON NOW.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 rJorth High St

23'Unit Apartment!
1st class condition. All apta furnish-

ed Income and location makes this
well worth the full price of $43.ou4.

M. O. Humphreys Co.
Realtors i

3384Falrground Road Phon
3038 Portland Road Photo 7420

Open Sunday for vour
" convenience

7 PEANUT vending machIn. $ In
excellent location. 324 Division.

For Sah IMMl

MAPLE! ash A fir Vern Vert. Rt. I.
Dayton Ore on Grand Island
V, Oof) - WOOD - WOOD

Any kind, any Length delivered any-
where, any time.

Before You Buy, Iok
at our choice old and 2nd growth

fir, oak., ash and mapte Ph 4H3 or
call tli Cooperative Wood Service.
1311 N Liberty A

SCREENED Sawdust. $ unit $7 50
Phone Delia 2(i4-- R collect or write
Walter Fern.

DRY Slab, dry 2nd "grbwth10 cord
delivered In 3 cord loads, "h. 9436

Tri-Cit- y Fuel
J. B. SWIOART

Clean fresh cut fir sawdust Dry 16"
slab wood St edging. load of
18" green aiab wood and edging, tm.
del until 10 J m. Phon4483.

West Salem Fuel Co.
14-I- N RED FIR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

SPECIAL PRICE QUANTITY LOADS
Phones: Salem Dallas 384

Elmer Boje
WOOD

1 mill block and heavy slab wood
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edgings Good clean wood. Phone
9433 2025 South 12th St t Salem. Ore

WOOD tOR SALC 'lariit blixk and
slab, no edging, free from sawdust
Good for furnac or fireplace. Ptione
4443

OLD Growth fir ilf OO" Prompt de-
livery in 2, cords load. Otis Branch.
Box 24L Turner.

PLYWOOD Core "old fir Ph 3TO0 j

"SUMMER PRICES Ofi WOOD AND
SAWDUST. PHONE 7721 OH 4034.

HOMES
$2734 UNFINISHED 3 bdjrm hse. with

upstairs. 60x130 lot with excel
soil, central wtr. system,frdn to bus. 4 bllka. to school

and store. North.
$313$ Brand new grge. hae.. 3 rm.

and bath, equipped with aulo
gas wrt. htr , and gaa rang,
city wrt.. acfe. South.

$3394) New 1 bdrm. home, needs some
finishing inside. toot
lot, city wtr South. )

3 bdrm. plastered home, very
good cond. sleeping porch.,
ehado tree, shrubbery, lawn.
suxM lot. Gaa range and wtr.
htr." incl
3 bdrm. plastered horn tn ex
cel, cond.. fireplace, dinette,
bemt. part hdwd firs. Idry,
trays., shade trees, shrubbery,
auto. ht. Bus to dr.. 3 blk b
Enlewood school.

$18,000 Spacious Colonial type house.
19 year old. haa' 3 bedrooms.
Large upstairs, utility room and
attained garage. Englewood

- Dulrktt.
f1 tOm Two horn on one lot. both in

: excellent condition, auta. atl
heat, air conditioned. In En-
glewood district A good rental
investment or Horn and in-

come
$13,909 English style home k Engka-woo- d

district. 3 tied i eema. largw
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